FT246002 LES MOUETTES
Beautiful set of free graphic curves, these lines are worked in the texture of different loops of wool.
The relief brought by these lines in heavy wool evokes the effect of an embroidery and gives the rug a
very matte aspect.
FT246002 - Lin Pierre Frey
Laize : ,00 cm / ,00 inch
PERFORMANCE NON FEU
FAMILY Carpet
Rug
ARTIST Damien Mauro
TECHNIQUE Hand-tuft
USE Moderate traffic
COMPOSITION 85 % Wool 250Tex - 15 % Wool 380Tex
DENSITY 72 Oz/y2
PILE Loop pile
Tip shearing
ASPECT Mat - Textured
NUMBER OF COLORS 3
PILE HEIGHT 6.00 mm, 10.00 mm
0.24 inch, 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 13.00 mm
0.51 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 19.17 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
2 Colors
FT246001
Bleu
FT246002
Lin